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HAMPTON INN / HOMEWOOD 
SUITES BOSTON 

Name: Antonia Tavares 

Phone: 857-353-5361 

Email: Antonia.Tavares@hilton.com 

SEAPORT HOTEL BOSTON 

Name: Kristiana Medrano 

Phone: 617-385-4000 ext. 4206 

Email: Kristiana.Medrano@seaportboston.com 

ALOFT / ELEMENT BOSTON 
SEAPORT  

Name: Erin Connolly 

Phone: 617-530-1608  

Email: Erin.Connolly@marriott.com 
 

HYATT PLACE SEAPORT 

Name: Christine Pan 

Phone: 857-328-1234  

Email: Christine.Pan@hyatt.com 

 

HYATT REGENCY BOSTON 

Name: Ashlynn Healy 

Phone: 617-422-5552  

Email: ashlynn.healy@hyatt.com 
 

RENIASSANCE BOSTON 
WATERFRONT 

Name: Stephanie Gershlak 

Phone: 617-342-5426   

Email: Stephanie.Gershlak@marriott.com 
 

MOXY BOSTON DOWNTOWN 

Name: Efren Aponte 

Phone: 617-315-8908  

Email: Efren.Aponte@marriott.com 
 

OMNI PARKER HOUSE 

Name: Nicole Kemp 

Phone: 617-227-8600 

Email:  Nicole.Kemp@omnihotels.com 
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YOTEL BOSTON 

Name: Aziza Akhouzine 

Phone: 617-422-5552  

Email:  aziza.akhouzine@yotel.com 
 

CAMBRIA BOSTON DOWNTOWN 

Name: Harley Chien 

Phone: 617-765-2634 

Email:  hchien@cambriaboston.com 
 

REVERE HOTEL BOSTON 

Name: Francisco Martinez 

Phone: 617-457-2631  

Email: FMartinez@reverehotel.com 
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